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Feedback Analysis on Response given for College 

Total No.of Respondents : 532 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 

Excellent 377 328 279 308 368 321 282 

Good 142 190 221 202 151 192 194 

Average 12 12 31 20 12 17 48 

Fair 1 2 1 2 1 2 8 
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Department of Tamil 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 4 8 7 6 8 6 

Good 6 1 3 4 2 3 

Average 0 1 0 0 0 1 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of English 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 12 16 11 13 13 11 

Good 13 9 14 12 12 14 

Average 0 1 0 1 0 0 

Fair 1 0 1 0 1 1 
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Department of Mathematics 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 10 10 12 11 9 8 

Good 14 12 11 12 15 16 

Average 1 3 2 1 0 1 

Fair 1 1 1 2 2 1 
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Department of Physics 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 9 10 9 11 10 11 

Good 16 13 15 12 13 12 

Average 0 2 1 2 2 2 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of Chemistry 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 18 14 19 13 15 16 

Good 24 27 23 28 27 26 

Average 2 3 2 3 2 2 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of Biotechnology  & Botany 

 Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 29 22 27 30 25 27 

Good 13 20 13 12 16 14 

Average 0 0 2 0 1 1 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 8 7 9 9 8 8 

Good 4 5 3 3 4 4 

Average 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of Computer Science  

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 5 5 7 5 6 6 

Good 7 6 5 6 6 5 

Average 0 1 0 1 0 1 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of Information Technology 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 9 7 8 7 8 7 

Good 4 6 5 6 5 6 

Average 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of BCA 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 25 25 21 23 24 25 

Good 17 16 21 21 19 19 

Average 3 4 3 1 2 1 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department  of BBA 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 36 33 31 33 31 35 

Good 17 18 21 19 22 15 

Average 0 2 1 1 0 3 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of Commerce (R) 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 38 39 34 31 35 38 

Good 26 24 27 32 26 24 

Average 1 2 3 2 3 3 

Fair 0 0 1 0 1 0 
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Department of Commerce(CA) 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 26 29 29 26 27 25 

Good 16 13 10 13 14 15 

Average 2 2 5 5 3 4 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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Department of PG Commerce 

Feedback Analysis on Response given for Curriculum 

 

Questions Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 

Excellent 8 9 7 8 6 7 

Good 6 5 7 6 8 7 

Average 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Fair 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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